EIKEN Grade 4.

/761

762

/763

764

/765

/766

767

/68

/769

770

stamp
Stand up.
star
start to ~ (start ~ing)
station
stay
stay at a hotel
stay in (at)
stay with ~

stay with my aunt

771

772

773

774

775

776

777

778

779

/80

step
still
stop
store
story
strange
street
strong
study

subject

0761-0780



