761	stamp	771	step	
762	Stand up.	772	still	
763	star	773	stop	
764	start to \sim (start \sim ing)	774	store	
765	station	775	story	
766	stay	776	strange	
767	stay at a hotel	777	street	
768	stay in (at)	778	strong	
769	stay with ~	779	study	
770	stay with my aunt	780	subject	